

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.8328/2001

M/S. AHUJA INDUSTRIES LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 18/03/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Kavin Gulati, Adv.  
Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.  
Mr. Arjun Bobde, Adv. for  
Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. VA Mohta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S Sukumaran, Adv.  
Ms. Divya Nair, Adv. for  
Mr. VK Sidharthan, Adv.  
  
Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv. for  
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.  
  
Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

...L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Heard the learned counsel for the parties.  
Status quo to continue.

It would be open to the respondents to move for  
expeditious hearing of the appeal.

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)  
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)  
Court Master