

C.A.No. 8328 OF 2001
ITEM No.7

Court No. 1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2 In Civil Appeal No.8328/2001

M/S. AHUJA INDUSTRIES LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For early hearing and Office Report)

Date : 16/09/2002 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s) Mr. Kavin Gulati, Adv.
Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.
Mr. R N Karanjawala, Adv.
Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. S Sukumaran, Adv.
Ms. Divya Nair, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Sidharthan, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....

List the appeal for hearing within six months.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(V.P. TYAGI)
COURT MASTER