

Ô

C.A.No. 8328 OF 2001
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM No.106 (MM) Court No 6 SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.8328 OF 2001@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

M/s. Ahuja Industries Limited Appellant (s)

VERSUS

State of Karnataka & Ors. Respondent (s)
(With office report)

Date : 12/03/2003 This/These matter(s) was/were called
on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s) Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr.Adv.
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. V.K. Sidharthan,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.
Mr. L. Nageshwara Rao, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

Upon hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2
Not for today.
.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master