

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO.8328 OF 2001@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

M/s. Ahuja Industries Limited Appellant (s)

VERSUS

State of Karnataka & Ors. Respondent (s)
(With office report)

Date : 26/03/2003 This/These matter(s) was/were called
on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s) Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Kavin Gulati, Adv.
Ms. Jasmine Damkewala, Adv.
Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
No.1 Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv.

RR 2-3 Mr. L. Nageshwara Rao, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

RR - 4 Mr. V.A. Mohta, Sr.Adv.
Mr. S. Sukumaran, Adv.
Ms. Divya Nair, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Sidharthan, Adv.

Upon hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Mr. R.F. Nariman, learned senior counsel started his arguments at 11.25 AM and concluded at 1.00 PM. Thereafter, Mr. L. Nageshwara Rao, learned senior counsel started his arguments at 2.00 PM and argued upto 3.15 PM. After that, Mr. V.A. Mohta, learned senior counsel made his submissions for about five minutes. Hearing concluded. Judgment reserved.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Mithlesh Raghav)
Court Master

LIST OF BOOKS REFERRED@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

1. 1997 (6) SCC 207
2. 1996 (11) SCC 644