

h

C.A.No. 8328 OF 2001
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM No.1B. COURT No. 3 SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.8328 of 2001@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

M/s. Ahuja industries Limited Appellant

VERSUS

State of Karnataka & Ors. Respondents

(Heard by Hon'ble Doraiswamy Raju and Ashok Bhan,JJ.)

Date : 03/04/2003 This appeal was called on for pronouncement
of judgment today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s) Ms. Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.K. Sidharthan,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.
Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

The Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Hon'ble Mr. Justice Ashok Bhan pronounced the
judgment of the court dismissing the appeal with no order as
to costs.

REPORTABLE.@@
CCCCCCCCCCC

(T.I. Rajput) (Promila Nagpal)
Court Master Court Master

(Signed Judgment is placed on the file)